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1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Aresa Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copiee to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2.. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, §.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accompllshed by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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QM 203 A-M July 18, 1982,
Chisrsmonte, Antonio (MA) ’

i, Salwtore Chisramonte,
236 Furnaoe Street,
Aeron, Ohio.

Dear Sirs

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commmicate

with all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Aet
of Congress of lMarch 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1950, to make a
pilgrimage to the cemsterieos of Ewrope.

It will therefore be apprecisted if you will advise this
office whether or not yowr brother, the late Priwmte Antonio Chiaramonte,
is swvived by a stepmother who resides in the United States, and if so,
hor name and address and the date of her mmrriage to his father,

The enclosed self-addressed enwelope which requires no postage
is for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermastor Gemeral,
Very truly yours,

CHAS, W, DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant,

:

£
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in mepLy merFer To QM 293 A—C_ |

lir. Salvatore Chidrmonte
236 Purmace Strect
Akron, Chio

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act_of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the liet
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If go, give her name and address:

2, Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried? Yo . oW e Selilede LWl e

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentia to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosurss:
Envelope
Act A, D. HUGHES,
Amendment, Captain, @. M. Corps,

Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLY rerer To QM 2935 A-C

Chiarmonte, Antonio Octe 2, 1020,

¥re Salvatore Chiarmonte,
238 Furnaca 5Cs,
ikron, Ohio.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”™. —-_

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of the late

3 Antonio Chisrmonte, Prbas, C0s H, 109¢h Inf., whose romaing are now interred
in the Meuse-Argomne American Cemetery, Nomagne-scus-liontfeucon, Meuse, Frances

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which reguires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Chiarmonte, Antonio Sept. 4, 1929
1232,

Mr. Salwvstore Chiarmonte,
36 Charles St.,
Akron, Ohio

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29,1929, making inquiry
concerning the name and address of tho rmother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addrosscs are desired with a view to
ascertaining the nunber of mothers and widowe who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteriss of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands ars interred,

Will you please fill in the answars to the following questions
in the space provided cn this lettsr, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widcw who

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: . .-

2. 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adopticn, or any othsr woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the tsrms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space oppogite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, /|1’
' i
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
v mEpLy mrurer to QM 293 A-C J o i
Chisymonts, Antonde JCA~T4 June g9 , 1929.
7 ‘7”";.';-’ - ?’1"» B
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\'Ir. Salvatore Chiarvmonte, <«
E—Oharies ey &
X oo 286 Yowmace M

/e - &7

Akron, Ohio, X & | |41 T
7/27,
- Dear Sir: SRR

Your attention is invited tc the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceassd egoldiers, sailors and marines of the Amsrican
forces now interred in the cemeteries of BEurope to make a pilgrimage to
thece cemeteries”®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the \ :
late

Antonlo Chiarmonte, Pvt., Co. Hy 10%th Inf., whose remains are now

interrod in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfguoon,
Mesue, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother or widow who 1s entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage. :

Your attention is particularly invited tc Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, wnich defines the terme "mother” and "widow”. If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who 8tood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hae since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may uee the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope . JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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QM 293 A-M July 18, 1952,

Chiaremonte, Amtonio (MA)

¥r, Salwmatore Chiaramonte,
256 Furmace Street,
Akron, Ohio.

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to commmicate
with all women who may be eligible under the provisions of the Act
of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1950, to make a
pilgrimge to the cemeteries of Europe.

It will therefore be appreciated if you will advise this
office whether or met your brother, the late Priwvate Antonio Chiaramonte,
is survived by a stepmother who resides in the United States, and if so,
her name and address and the date of her marriage to his father,

The enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is for youwr comvenience in replying.

For The Quertermsster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant,

OQME ME&R BR
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMERAL
WASHINGTON

IN rEPLY ReFER To QM 293 A—C

it

Chiaramonte, Antonic 1232 B July 8, 1930

¥Mr. Salvatore Chii;;Lmre
236 Furnace Strect
Akron, Ohio

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if ths above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this cffice in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

8, 1Is the deceassd survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

il : f"Aaaistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

i repLy rerer to QM 293 A-C

o/
chiaimnte, Aintonie Oots 2, 1929,

Mrs Salvatore Chiaﬁgonte,
236 Furnace Sts,
mo’ﬂ.. Ohio.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the snclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiere, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred

in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the
brother of the lote

Antonio Chiermonte, Prte, Cos H, 109th Inf,, whose remains are now interred
in the leuse-Argomne American Cemetery, Remegne-sous-Montfaucon, Mouse, France.

Will you please f£ill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which reguires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Ies the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address. )

f A

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and : T
relationship in the egpace opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very‘truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Aggistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
CFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER Tp) QM 293 A-C
3

s Antonie Septe 4, 1925
1232,

: o)
M, Salvatore Chiammente,
36 Charles St.,
Akron, Ohio

Dear 8ir:

The records of this office do noty indj hat a reply has been
received to our communication dated 3nn9 égfiszgﬁaking inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with z view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this Ileiter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmothsr,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- L

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the gn- *:

closed Act, give hsr name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3., If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage? ¢

e

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Inels. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY merER To QN 295__{_—2

Chiagmonte, Antonio June g9 , 1929.

¥r, Salvators Chiapmonte
36 Charles “t., s
Akron, Ohio,

Dear 8ir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widowe of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines cf the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilarimaze 10
these cemeteries®. ¥

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late
Antonio Chiarmonte, Pvt., G0, H, 109th Inf,, whose remains are now

interred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemotery, Romagne-sous-Montaucon,
Mesue, France,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisicns of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow ‘n order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them tc make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widew". If the relative
igs a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stcod 1in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement ae tec her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it ie also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguiree
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inels.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, §. M. Corps,
Asgistant.
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Mr. Salvatore Chiaromouts,

86 Ganrlag 26,
anrlag Ste,
Akron, Ohlo.

The (uartermaster General desiras that you ha informed thot
Dear ST 1 7

the permanent grave of .

the late Private Antonio Chiaramonte, Company ¥,
109th Infentry, is Grave 17, Row 29, Block G, Mewse-irgomne Americsn
This_is oune of the permanent Auerie:n military ccoslisries
Cemetory, Romagne-sous-lontfauson, Deportment of leuse, Framge,
ta be maintained by ihis Govermmont in uurops, &Sach prove will
be marked by a hesdstone of white marble, of suitcble desipn,
with nema, rank, organizstion, dats of soldier’s dsath and Stute
from which he c=me, The hoadsiones =ill be placed at all graves
in connaction with the improvemont work now in propgress, o5 soon

ng posaible and without waiting for specizl actien or roquest an

+ha prurt of relatives.

i n effpcting ramoval, the u;tr)nlr:st gare and reversnco WAre -

exsnted end more then willingly sccorded by those performing this
anered duty, The yreve of the decessed will ba perpetusilly muaine
tained by this Govermamt in a mamwr bafitting the last resting

plkites of ailr hefoes .,

- v b4/ vl urs
" 0.QMG. sl e

Ccmrz._! f‘-".--". Re B Py d
: A e i, 4, Conner, M‘
SR T s : o ",
¥ ¥

1 A!ta:'i.st::-m't. &//

- MAB-17 1928 .
¥4, B,



Concentration ‘

G. R. S. Form. No. 16=A ' Place, Hom: 8,1262.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pate Feb 22, 1922,
1. REMAINS OF . ... GH{MGNT&,_‘.‘MKOniAO Rk . SERIAL NuMBER . . 2784241,

RANK. . v BVEe  ORGANIZATION - Co. He 109th Inf, .
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

¥eb 22, 1922 gr 76, sec 10, plot 2. Lty. 1252,

By : Group B iTE . ' Unit . _.8ec 1,

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :

Feb,22,1922, Meuse Argonne Cty 1232.gr 17,b1 G,row #f# 29

Reburial 5 | nlmad casket.
By Group oo : . Unit L \'.lim eol re bur al

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition ol hody upon flisinterment :

wooden box_end burlsp and U.S5, uniform, badly decomposed,

5. () Identification tags: Buried withbody? R0 Ongrave marker? . ... .. yete

(&) Othermeans of identification lound upon disinterment, and general remarks @
Cross tag: Chiaramonté

6. What does examination ol body show as regards the [ollowing identifying items ?

ine
(@) Height (actual measurement)_1p0ossible to determine.

(b) Weight (estimated) 4o

(¢} Hair—Color ™ do
(DY T R P &0
Characteristies - do

() _Huirun-l'uce—COlt;n‘ e RS T WS
e (e (o el P e S S 1o
DAt Ty e W W W do

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old sears, peculiarities,

or missing parts) ... ... 40

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of CASUALTT) i b

norie visibles

7. Disinterment (e I”"_ =
supervised by .- ,r _M/sf.fg Appm\ ({4l B R R S
= -.E:-lchc..l‘db ;Lst Lt s ‘,.Jn T
(Title) L o —Sde Y
8. Rebhnrial E },J = = ;
supervised by = 2T | e A IIDTO V.G 2 S S IS s s -&a_.":-.(..........‘-
W.B.ahemld AEq Dawey,lst Lt, QMC.
(IhEle)E-.



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Inter information., as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corvesponding monbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R.S. Form L-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification

on body.
1. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and aeccurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the gcroup and unit which mhade disinterment. .

8. Give date and aceurate information as to loeation of rveburial and the group and unit
which made reburial. and how' reburial was made—in casket, wooden hox, ete.

4 State (o what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

- B v - . - - 1

5. (@) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporiing *“ Yes " or ¢ No . : w,

(b) State whether or not hody appears to have [been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order reccipts,
and the like found on hody or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use inidentifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

#. Give all information ag to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be [illed in
with great care. There are 32teeth {o he accounted lor, as sliown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the tecth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and elassed as ineisors geutting teetl), cuspids or canines (tearing tecth). hicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings charted to ecover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, erowned teeth, bridee
worlk., fllings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... . All teetl: missing through previous
extraction (not those [ractuved or
displaced by recent wonnds) shonld

. be scratehed ont, thus :
CROWNED TERTH  _ Blockinsolid the crownof tooth(label
gold, porcelain, or gold and poreelain),
thus :
BRIDGE WORK )  Block insolid the eroswn of tooth (label
aold hridee, gold and porcelain bridge) !
thu - ' {
ILVER FILLING S0LD FILLING
FILLINGS . Dm\\ filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus :
CAVITY
CARIES (CAVITIES) ... Oufline location and size ol cavity, (JW DECAYED
shade in thus: : ﬂ
: V
DENTURES (PLATES). ... Draw diagream of velative size and shape of plate bloclk in teeth attached and indicate

retaining clagps on natural teath with the word ¢ clasp ™

7

7. show name of person suporvmun the disinterment and the name and title of the person

approving same.

')—‘-

8. Show name o[@r;g@mﬁnﬂ Ll;i.e reburial and the nams and title of the person approving

SAme. o2 ,"\1\ = -
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fol
G.R.S. FORM #114-A, - STATION Ry.mgne 122 !
1 g
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE_“_L_‘e—D_&?,lQBE’. ‘.
1

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DIéIﬁTE’RMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancéiound upon exhumation of body
1. Name__CHIMEAMONTZ, Antonic . 10, Nams _UWMdFBROMYE
2. No. 2764341 Wy G e T R
3. Rank __P¥t I2. Bank . = om0
4. org, GCos H 109th Inf, 13 org.

14, (a) D.D.

5. D.D. __ Octe Sth /5§

6. C.D, _KIA (b) D.B.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. %6 Sec. 10 15, Grave No. =~ See. -

8¢ Blot e @e . m e Row __ 16. P101; Nty e meROWEone sl :
S 1. % _none ;
18. Cemetery Meume=Arganne Amer, _ ... - 19. Commune or town Egmg@&[ﬁ/légntf_anm@ |

20. Dept. or County _Meuse Rl Country ______ France

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.l1232, Sec.l0

23. Disinterred (Date) Feb 22 1922 By Edmo haire.

24, Inscription on grave marker:

Name _ Antonio _Ghieremonti .  Serial No. 2784241
Rank BVE ol Organization Co H 109th Inf
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? V¥Yes. On, body? ... _____ No..

* ] {f’) ,f., g2 ..n.(jl — _.a-" F o '
er‘ul«“i{g%_.g__@a P

5 : o & "‘-“-.‘
Signature Junior Technical Assistant |

o)

PREPARATION C Smyth O'ears f

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body Badly decomposed, featureS unrego g“gj;‘_';'ngle

...........................

28. Nature of burial US Uniform, burlap and box ., 1

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?

B (- - T %= Y L R e
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date feb 22 1% 2 py ]_:L_hf_im_o_ haire.
_31."Casket sealed by hdm(juaj@“eﬁx .
i | ] - 'y N
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisgor Sl 5{’{{_{ _‘ﬁ A ',_./\7 N Y 2

Tfélre 5 !



/-_::_\\ -
. &-: { K = L'!".i
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No\ 9—2&52&1 o® V. . Wee e
; d \_-;:‘: 3\...-{‘_;’;"22. 5.
532. Deasignation of body: B — S
Nemo.___Antonio CHIERAMONTI ... ... . Serial No. 2784241
Rank,_____.__?_!'_t__ ___ Organization _Coe. H 109th Inf, _

/

33. Consigned to:

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _ Feb &2 1922 g, Hdmo Maire.
gl I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations WETE conducted and

is correct

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

TR Hiovead 18t Bo. @6 L

36. Remarks

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_

"""""""""""""""""""" (Neme) &7

e i L e e e

By G.R.S. Repreeentative_. ) AT, A e
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date .
To Permanernt Cemetery . -
(Name)
Conveyer. - .= - = TR Signature Shipping Officer ___ -
40. Eeca1ved B e e = e o= D e o e e L ey 0 STl . BN
G.R.S. Representative _ .
4l RednterERd et Eaua&-Argonne-thwlaaziloh;2%ﬁrga? -------------------------------- 2aoeannena o
42. Grave No.. ... R e e N e T k.. S Section
43. m-.ﬂ; (1) SR - SRl Row - R =
-3
G.R.S. Representative < X T— \C ). ,e.;ag_h4 ________

A.E.Dewey,lst Lt,JMC,



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA‘

I. Locartiox iNDEX CARD: File #44061
(@) Name . CHIARAMONTE; Antonio Ser. No. 2784240
) TYP. . IMA
() Rank ._...____ 52 r e Organization -GQgH,__lQQ:i;“h_lnfantry

(@) GraveNo. .76 Row .= ___ Plot .. 2. See. _____l_Q _______ TYP. _DMA.
£ 39/ T )htw’j

II1T. P‘llqé of sq(chs/rs AW}{_ I; 0;{1 C,An}{w)éuy dlfenb/es ................................................. CKR/W

JU RS AL A = JTIN s T = YT~/

IV. A. G. 0. DisposiTioN CARD. ~/ Dateof receipt -
(@) Name ____. . : , - () Relationship ... .
(¢) Address oo oo B O OO, ey, | (SR PE—— -
(@) Remaing to be brought $0 U B ¥ i oo e
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S, at ..
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of bodvin U. S, . ..
() Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S, s

Examiner's Initials . ... Pake e o e 1020

V. A. G. O. CorrEspoNDENCE shows communication from .
L. _ dated oo e bl
confirming request in Par. IV., item..._.__......, above, or requesting that . ...

1 2/ <
Examiner’s Initials £ & L00 .. Dot oo S 2N 1090
VI |G R S. Fires, Connmwovm:wcn—shows aspfollowsrase e e =0 ey o
i yoC e
¥ VA ALt idad | ] uﬁz._-h_ bttt
T e o e T S b m e e
(s,
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? W Tt T St ¥ RO
Examiner's Inifials 220 AR Date oo L.’i./g_\i, 1920/ X
tl \:
COUNTRY TFRANCE CeyeTeERY No. _.1232-88C.10. ... SHEET No. oo, 35 ".‘».-._-“-é
G, R. 8. Form No. 115 Make Form No. 114 \
Amended Api.l o, 120 =7 e g DE { ‘.Jr‘
R 2 il )
cruﬂm 11:» K Lu{aaﬁtaw — - /// /z
VY3 () — - b2 e o

/



I\

LS

“RIAL DIVISIO

N

RECZIVED.

______________________________ gk - , 1020.

] r..u.... du SEU
s

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

~
7

Z/M/// ______________ a

X CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. Acmiox TAREN.

Desires body be __________

-------------------------------------------------- L S e L S S
e e e e e e T s T e e e e e e e i i e e e e e e S R S i e e e S e e
Locatlon Index
------------------ v . LR R I e ™)
........ ..Discrepancies .
Name
L OOt MO ER HP I T [ E LRI Ty 1T L P s e =



Locatien Index

o--‘.-....¢tv--hop-.---no-.--v---‘O

ceresa.. DifCrepAnCies,

Name

l|lll...!)l.l.'ll..'.l'bl‘.'..lll..l

Rank

-t.,’l.!.l.lr’l‘llltl‘.l.laul'llll'

Org................................

Remarks

lt.lt.tlnavl!o-n--c;-'cnu-..-n-Acc

A:G.0. Card & Corr.

o-an.i-.‘-.--.--nq-cc-r.ul-uc-o--l
L

L A W ) e e . L R
Name....................‘..rh......

Rank....-..........................

Serial No..................,...!...

DBBousnsds nomae s vm s aisnessSossenne

Remarks

..Iv.lllvl!-.-l.oulllil'c..--.'n..‘

Ge B: Be COPT.uusevmiibies s s somemme

tesseeeeva... . Discrepancies L, L.

Name.........,.....................

Rank.L.............................

Serial No;'........................

Org. A8 W AT B R eneaen e e el bR ¥ T e

Remarks

-.anc-----.-ocnv-.-cclq-o-o.--o-oa.

Gheckers...........................

AFRRTR R % e SR e v .
Name...............................

RANK L 5.cioic 0 5 siatifinsincm o v o fie o & s 6nis5s oo Vi
: - #ﬁ%

Sarial No. ..g..LL{TEd...Ef?.f;:.;.

TRERT,
O R R , * .-..7.-.-.--.-’
TP } if }25 : 4 .éb\

Rpmarks V\j &

\?ff

\

4/1783/LML

,aa-' ¢



05SP=-58

Form le. 1009 v
~ OFFICE OF THEZ QUARTERITASTER GENERAL rd
CEMETERTIAL DIVISION I
OVERSEAS PROJICT SUL~SECTION, k. | //
t
Harlow _Cele _ N
HAIE OF DECEASED SOLDIZR CIMETERY 1i0. DATE

15 2-50c.10 - 35 3/24/21,

i nte, Antonio, Pvta.
SLRIAL NUME ORGAI IZATION DATE OF DEATH
ov8A2A1 (o, H, 109th Inf, . 10/5/18.
Copy $orwardsg 4 VAR RISK INSURANCE IMFORLATION (. / / 4/ /0 Z
.ﬂ‘djuﬁif:f,l T L‘Q‘Dﬂi"fm;; 3 DATE ; - o]
I 11 TE March 30, 1921,
Dat= l',L - & - ZJ ~— H
Mr, Salvatore Shiaranmonte, Brother
PL2S0N LALZD Y SCIDIZR TO BE D& WZFICIARY OF INGURANCE RELATIONSHIP

52 Charlés St., Akron, Ohio.

ADDRTSS
PEELCN RECEIVING DEATH COMPRITSATION RELATTIONSHIP
ADDRESS

S=1863/12



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

1. Locarion InpEx CArp: Pile #44061
(@) Name .--ﬁMDﬁTﬁi-Antnnia ................. Ser. No. . -2FBARAY
(b)- Rank Pvts Organization (0 ¢Hy--109%h--In fon try - e yms-
(¢) Date of death _._10/5/48 ... (@) Causo of death gl oo AL
1. RecrstrRaTION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. 76 . Row .= Plot .2 ... Sec. 30 oo TYP. Dy

ot bprapar) Eom.
(b) Emerg. Addressﬂ&lmtnlﬂ Chisramonte.. (father)- 36 GhP&'l‘le-E Sty yAkTon,;Ohio

III/Frﬁas;éflolgﬁeu! dfind fpén;/cqﬁt%glqﬁsﬂls;asea ___________________________________________________ CKR. ( 0

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

Q@@Cﬁ’l/w /“/7 AP R BERY s

........................................................................................................................................................

BabIBIGY o e e , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by {
o, / / letter of transmittal on _____- L _3//2/ ., 192

~

Vo );r////zﬁm &//M/z/a_m/’

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. Ju _________A!?R.S. ‘é&@ﬁ’--- e, 192

VII. SuPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. .t , 192
COUNTRY Cemerery No. B Super No. ... ...
G. R | gé gﬁﬁ) 115-A e
FRANC L . 1232-560,10 35

0412/



~ace  NEUPCHATRE AU

GQR‘S. FORM NO! 16

Date 6th, June 1919
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL. . < a1 }j
Remains of; L:} L.fé v =
Name : CHTARAMONTE, Antonio Number; 2784241
Rank : Unkn. Organization: Unkne
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
5th, May 1919 Amer. B/A Cty. - Grave #48
APREMONT ARDENNES.
35 SE 277.7 N; 299,75 B -
Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete location) <
5th, May 1919 Grave #76 - Sec. 10 Plot 2.

ARGONNE AMER. CTY. #1232.

ROMAGNE MEUSE.

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Burial good; buried in uniform; body badly decomposed,

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes

What other means of idenmtification were found on the body? lone

[06 7S~

Note: P = —
CONTI 00D No, P.. .8

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot dirsct, as is required by G. 0. 170, G,H. 2, 1918.,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

Supervised by:I‘t' Peters R.H, ROSENTHAL
C.0.Group_2nd Lieut Wit 118 4

els
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WAR. DEPARTHENT

Biiice of the Quartermaster Goneral of the Ay
Washington
GiR.8¢ Form B8-7-A=0D
Information reduested of A.G,0, Date 3/24/21,
oI
file N Wt (SP
File No. Requistraiion. tC,AL)
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S, Ammy, (Cemeterial Lr“-_.,_ovz)
To The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts., H.W.,Washington,D,C,
ub_lec't Information redquired for G.R.S.

Al

ﬂnﬁi‘:}ﬁutlon ol

It is requested that the items checked below be comploted, Hemuss
bl '

all infomation shovn.

{? n &, Surname Chiaramonte f« Datec of death 10/5/18, "
"-EC..)‘“Q; L, COhristian nar‘m sntonio /- g+ Cause of d,__-a-_;;hK/A' L—
1?2 ¢, Serial Number 2704241 L= he Authority (C.0.4)

{.; ‘{? d. Orgenization ©€0e H, 109th Inf, L/"'h-"-%n rEQUCY & r]r..::u e
- €. Renk Pvte v 3 _ml“é’ﬁsﬂﬁ' G, Ghio

EOBY DESCRIPTION

(See page 32 of the Serviee Record)

o, Age of enlistment

JSTHE

oG
DENTAL CHARTS® ——=""""
(See Physicul reopors of
examination prior to enlistment)

™ hqt

\'Y

l X out teeth micsing
b, ©Color of eyes = 2
& - on 4 \_g?._ BRI 12345673
¢y Color of hair A ' right uppe +
e . pper left
d. Heisht 39112345678
Geisht FILE lover Tlgﬁf\ lower lefd
e, Veig
T, Pemaunont marks .and
pi:.y»1cal aefects at g
enlistment (0ld fractures or breakKs) ;'f
Qf:il_.b
Dy, | ::'o% H. L. ROGERS,
@4#% lp&p_bf Quartermaster General,U.8,4,
Djp, o
BY : / ] 3
CERETERY NO: /‘9220"‘?‘ ’Cﬁ iﬁla ""1)"‘1'%"’/
J) 125 B0 ibe Ha Jg,.f'cc':\.n-m, #
: 35 Ist. Lieut, Q.M,C,
IoWe gita

 CHA
/ L_’P.;L 4

C{.."j J..ﬁ— SJAJ 5_»’.‘.;:-’!" r N

y
V4



Tt s p ]ﬂ# .._”l"_. ;| .

e

: L TRNTIORING A
o ammhe it Lo Leraid wacsuens?y ki enzl®
u .l mhﬁh:{l“i

peipl=E Ant L 2.0 0

.JIIM :;-‘.Iﬁgihd\ 1‘1 LI—JJI:—P‘JEJD']\ ml-h"'-ﬁtfl-l_-

1 5- I‘I r L] N

R} .-;‘I |I Il Fi'g m : : P, } ! B-I- el ] ST
T D W, L3 - " ; :

i Caedal P At e} (oid o sV S el Sdeaeitreny 0 -

el dnfeivh adl =3

5

Sy T n.'!ﬁ*é«e'ré': é'rr‘a.::_._:.‘.,_j.-l'lrﬂ.l'. :i: LN ln
] ‘ o ;. J

bR 1 RFETATt R o .i Iq:

I8 gl ke 18 Lo sTekTh ec T

FO I R S <o

Pl b ek

At L :

Pt 0 L |
J i Lad e Y -
' ¥ Temarairin s

. A . . ‘ P
I'ﬁ.. I.'I!.-'.I.ll' |‘Ih1'-"&":II ‘.:ﬁ.ﬂ‘ ll'l.l-.. . ¥ "I'kz:lh.'.r-éi A e

-l-_ “Il 'I u .|r‘ !“ R = 1 - - . :'.‘

- - 1 . .-.'lu'inl_ 17l 1 L] [ ] ~ - . : o
i.‘ . -r. - .-lrlt:I-.H LTi. |‘. . I Fus, = I"IH. r@! | I;- - :

a } ' J"l.!'-:ll"'m DR - o
b - A R L T it S ~ial

= CAETEE . ' I g T



H-u-plo |

719000
¥ 3559



Killed in action /
Gauaa PG, S e i oL T A e

e e, T
Grave No _'__0_ _ . Plet_ _2_9 / /7 :’Z_ ,
Cemebery_ _ =

Identified By

Map Reflfzx.S,I.Aprenon‘b;Q'(y-.Y.of

—— D s — T e m

ds,ﬁ.&*’ rai' ruming '.

Field record e bysf 2\ Ko,07
‘ 1 QM SZL 51507, —
Gréuph 3 _ _Unit__305  G,R.S

.,

R S —

For additional date use reverse side,



.
- P

1

u
Ml = | |
.'I-.'_-. |||l&l'_r-| v .m



OSPS{  "tY, ', 1232
Scec IC case no 25



FROMs- O,Q.M.G.
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
Munitions Building

Room \\OC]

PLEASE
EXPEDITE



INVESTICATION AND ADJUSTMENT DEPARTHMENT

!

G.R.S. Form §-W-A
Information requested ol A, G, O,

NAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMAS .§R GENERAL OF THE ARMY

Date February 12, 1221,
Ifile No. 44061 Registration. :

From: The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army (Cemeterial Division).

To: The Adjutant General of the Army, Sixth and B Streets NW., Washington, D. C.
/

Subject: Information required for G. R. S, _;‘ ‘ ,)!

L. It is requested that the items checled below he wmpluted Request confirmation of '111 ,Iiuforma—

tion shown. /

\/\/\‘ i’l)“ NV ——*.-» - ¥,
/a. Sumamo —BH%E'&HMGNTI'W"HIRWG*‘WF‘* 'f Date oféﬂeuth. 10=-5-18 &=
‘ hY

4 b. Christian name. Antonio L~ 79 C:Lus?/of death. K/A ol
/r.‘. Serial number. 27843241 & . Aut.{lority (C. C. No.) 3(_)5 -
7 d Organization. Cgo. H,109+h Inf L .~ i. Emergency address. }4,1 ‘f'",e_,,:_, (4 .“..i’:{,"’ ALY
| 20 = B | 1_,-1.-4-.@—1&-. by -
1) 7 ¥

" e¢. Rank, Pv¢,. .~ ’/] iehtlonshlp
f st

l[ A
, 4 DENTAL CHARTS.
(S

BODY DESCRIPTION.
physical report of examination prior to enlistment.)

(See page 2 of the Service Record.)

@. Age at enlistment, ’ g Strike out teeth missing:

87654321 12345648

b. Color of eyes.
| Upper right. Upper lef

¢. Color of hair, f
| 87654821 12345678
d. I-Ieight. j Lower right. Lowel&eft
i ;—-‘ﬂ_.- — I’f
e. Weight. ‘ 4-' f;‘
fo Permanent marks and physical f' ; {
defects at enlistment. (Old )
fractures or breaks,) ] ’
H. L. ROGERS,

Quartermaster General, U, 8. A.

* @“L/W— RA® D

//)
// sid War Diy, H. J. CONNER,
Mr. WAlBOom g, it cieistensias let Lieut Clepdaiux®). M. C.
SR D VA R

A A o ~

X if = f ﬂ,f : P A7 =

\ Wy g VA [ o, b A > 2 /

L P i b 7 LV~ e¥ //2% f/’,ﬁ‘./ 5

f.

&T
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